C=RU, O=MBOY LWkona

Ne 39 r.o. Camapa,
CN=MacnsgHknH H.A.,

E=so0_sdo.school _39@samar
‘ ' ‘\ aedu.ru

FPA®UK paboTbl negarora-ncuxonora

Manbiwesoi EneHbl AHaToNbeBHbI Ha 2023/2024 y4ebHbIii rog,

OHn Hegenn

Yacbl paboTbl

MNoHeaenbHUK

12.00-14.20

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

17.40-18.10

BTOopHUK

09.00-13.00

Cpega

13.30-14.10

14.20-15.00

15.10-15.50

MNatHUya

15.10-15.50

16.00-16.40

16.50-17.30

Cyb66o0Ta

08.00-16.00

YTBEPXOAIO

OunpekTop
MBOY LWkona Ne 39 r.o. Camapa
MacnaHkuH H.A.




		2023-10-16T16:47:03+0400
	Маслянкин Н.А.




